SE4 SERIES SAFETY LIGHT CURTAINSSE4 SERIES SAFETY LIGHT CURTAINS
Product Description
• TYPE 4, SIL3
• The maximum detection range can reach 16 m
• The resolution can be 14 mm, 30 mm, 50 mm detection accuracy
Product Features
• Optical synchronization, simplified wiring and improved installation
efficiency
• Unique vibration reduction design, good vibration resistance
• Excellent anti-light interference and EMC characteristics
• High protection degree: IP65
Model Function Resolution (mm) Protect field height (mm) Product overall height (mm) Range
SE4P14-150 Emitter + Receiver 14 120 145 Max. 10 m
SE4P14-200 Emitter + Receiver 14 200 225 Max. 10 m
SE4P14-300 Emitter + Receiver 14 280 305 Max. 10 m
SE4P14-450 Emitter + Receiver 14 440 465 Max. 10 m
SE4P14-600 Emitter + Receiver 14 600 625 Max. 10 m
SE4P14-750 Emitter + Receiver 14 760 785 Max. 10 m
SE4P14-900 Emitter + Receiver 14 920 945 Max. 10 m
SE4P14-1000 Emitter + Receiver 14 1000 1025 Max. 10 m
SE4P30-150 Emitter + Receiver 30 120 145 Max. 10 m
SE4P30-200 Emitter + Receiver 30 200 225 Max. 10 m
SE4P30-300 Emitter + Receiver 30 280 305 Max. 10 m
SE4P30-450 Emitter + Receiver 30 440 465 Max. 10 m
SE4P30-600 Emitter + Receiver 30 600 625 Max. 10 m
SE4P30-750 Emitter + Receiver 30 760 785 Max. 10 m
SE4P30-900 Emitter + Receiver 30 920 945 Max. 10 m
SE4P30-1050 Emitter + Receiver 30 1080 1105 Max. 10 m
SE4P30-1200 Emitter + Receiver 30 1160 1185 Max. 10 m
SE4P30-1350 Emitter + Receiver 30 1320 1345 Max. 10 m
SE4P30-1500 Emitter + Receiver 30 1480 1505 Max. 10 m
SE4P30-1650 Emitter + Receiver 30 1640 1665 Max. 10 m
SE4P30-1700 Emitter + Receiver 30 1720 1745 Max. 10 m
SE4P50-150 Emitter + Receiver 50 120 145 Max. 10 m
SE4P50-200 Emitter + Receiver 50 200 225 Max. 10 m
SE4P50-300 Emitter + Receiver 50 280 305 Max. 10 m
SE4P50-450 Emitter + Receiver 50 440 465 Max. 10 m
SE4P50-600 Emitter + Receiver 50 600 625 Max. 10 m
SE4P50-750 Emitter + Receiver 50 760 785 Max. 10 m
SE4P50-900 Emitter + Receiver 50 920 945 Max. 10 m
Model Function Resolution (mm) Protect field height (mm) Product overall height (mm) Range
SE4P50-1050 Emitter + Receiver 50 1080 1105 Max. 10 m
SE4P50-1200 Emitter + Receiver 50 1160 1185 Max. 10 m
SE4P50-1350 Emitter + Receiver 50 1320 1345 Max. 10 m
SE4P50-1500 Emitter + Receiver 50 1480 1505 Max. 10 m
SE4P50-1650 Emitter + Receiver 50 1640 1665 Max. 10 m
SE4P50-1800 Emitter + Receiver 50 1800 1825 Max. 10 m
Model Function Resolution (mm) Protect field height (mm) Product overall height (mm) Range
SE4P14-150L Emitter + Receiver 14 120 145 Max. 16 m
SE4P14-200L Emitter + Receiver 14 200 225 Max. 16 m
SE4P14-300L Emitter + Receiver 14 280 305 Max. 16 m
SE4P14-450L Emitter + Receiver 14 440 465 Max. 16 m
SE4P14-600L Emitter + Receiver 14 600 625 Max. 16 m
SE4P14-750L Emitter + Receiver 14 760 785 Max. 16 m
SE4P14-900L Emitter + Receiver 14 920 945 Max. 16 m
SE4P14-1000L Emitter + Receiver 14 1000 1025 Max. 16 m
SE4P30-150L Emitter + Receiver 30 120 145 Max. 16 m
SE4P30-200L Emitter + Receiver 30 200 225 Max. 16 m
SE4P30-300L Emitter + Receiver 30 280 305 Max. 16 m
SE4P30-450L Emitter + Receiver 30 440 465 Max. 16 m
SE4P30-600L Emitter + Receiver 30 600 625 Max. 16 m
SE4P30-750L Emitter + Receiver 30 760 785 Max. 16 m
SE4P30-900L Emitter + Receiver 30 920 945 Max. 16 m
SE4P30-1050L Emitter + Receiver 30 1080 1105 Max. 16 m
SE4P30-1200L Emitter + Receiver 30 1160 1185 Max. 16 m
SE4P30-1350L Emitter + Receiver 30 1320 1345 Max. 16 m
SE4P30-1500L Emitter + Receiver 30 1480 1505 Max. 16 m
SE4P30-1650L Emitter + Receiver 30 1640 1665 Max. 16 m
SE4P30-1700L Emitter + Receiver 30 1720 1745 Max. 16 m
SE4P50-150L Emitter + Receiver 50 120 145 Max. 16 m
SE4P50-200L Emitter + Receiver 50 200 225 Max. 16 m
SE4P50-300L Emitter + Receiver 50 280 305 Max. 16 m
SE4P50-450L Emitter + Receiver 50 440 465 Max. 16 m
SE4P50-600L Emitter + Receiver 50 600 625 Max. 16 m
SE4P50-750L Emitter + Receiver 50 760 785 Max. 16 m
SE4P50-900L Emitter + Receiver 50 920 945 Max. 16 m
SE4P50-1050L Emitter + Receiver 50 1080 1105 Max. 16 m
SE4P50-1200L Emitter + Receiver 50 1160 1185 Max. 16 m
SE4P50-1350L Emitter + Receiver 50 1320 1345 Max. 16 m
SE4P50-1500L Emitter + Receiver 50 1480 1505 Max. 16 m
SE4P50-1650L Emitter + Receiver 50 1640 1665 Max. 16 m
SE4P50-1800L Emitter + Receiver 50 1800 1825 Max. 16 m
We reserve the right to make technical alterations without prior notice. |EN & CN| Creation date: 18.12.25 | UM_SF_SE4_V1.2_EN & CN
Page 1
We reserve the right to make technical alterations without prior notice. |EN & CN| Creation date: .18.12.25 | UM_SF_SE4_V1.2_EN & CN
Page 2

4 黑 OSSD2
M12 5针 连接器 5 灰 N.C.
EN IEC 61000-6-2
SE4 系列安全光幕
EN IEC 61000-6-4
EMC DIRECTIVE
2014/30/EU
ROHS DIRECTIVE 2011/65/EU EN IEC 63000
认证
标准与指令
接线图
ACCESSORIES DETAIL LIST
Connector Adaptation Connector cable model Description
Transmiter + Receiver CO-M12-2000E-5GF Female, M12, 5 pin, Straight, A-coded, 2 m
Transmiter + Receiver CO-M12-5000E-5GF Female, M12, 5 pin, Straight, A-coded, 5 m
Transmiter + Receiver CO-M12-10000E-5GF Female, M12, 5 pin, Straight, A-coded, 10 m
Transmiter + Receiver CO-M12-15000E-5GF Female, M12, 5 pin, Straight, A-coded, 15 m
Transmiter + Receiver CO-M12-20000E-5GF Female, M12, 5 pin, Straight, A-coded, 20 m
Transmiter + Receiver CO-M12-25000E-5GF Female, M12, 5 pin, Straight, A-coded, 25 m
Transmiter + Receiver CO-M12-30000E-5GF Female, M12, 5 pin, Straight, A-coded, 30 m
Transmiter + Receiver CO-M12-35000E-5GF Female, M12, 5 pin, Straight, A-coded, 35 m
Transmiter + Receiver CO-M12-40000E-5GF Female, M12, 5 pin, Straight, A-coded, 40 m
Part Number Part Name Material
A1 Front and Side Mounting Bracket Stainless Steel
A2 Front and Side Mounting Vibration Damping Pad TPU
A3 Hex Socket Screw (M5*12) Stainless Steel